
ACCOMODATION

SMULIC students can request University-approved accommodation or choose from a wide range of local accommodation recommended by the
University with prices starting from as little as £140.00 per week.

English Language

Cost per 6 week block of study 

Cost per 10 week block of study

University Foundation in Business (1 semester)

SMULIC course 
fee per stage

St Mary’s University
course fee per stage

Stage 1

Stage 1

Pre-master’s General (1 semester)

Pre-master’s in Business & Management (2 semesters)

SMULIC course fee
per stage

St Mary's University 
course fee per stage

Intake Semester

Autumn

Autumn** 

Semester 2021-01 

Semester 2021-02

Enrolment & Orientation

St Mary’s University London International College | SMULIC
60 Waldegrave Rd, London, TW11 8LG. United Kingdom. SMULIC is part of Holmes Education Group

www.stmarys.ac.uk/smulic
T: +44 (0) 208 2402391 

E: info@smulic.stmarys.ac.uk

Stage 2 
SMULIC
International Year 1

High School
Stage 1 
SMULIC
Foundation

Stage 3
St Mary's
2nd Year Degree

Stage 4 
St Mary's 
3rd Year Degree

6-week courses start on Wednesday 15 July 2020, Wednesday 11
November 2020, and Wednesday 03 March 2021.
 
10-week courses start on Wednesday 17 June 2020, Wednesday 14
October 2020, and Wednesday 03 February 2021.

Course Fee (£)

PRE-SESSIONAL ENGLISH

Stages of Study

UNDERGRADUATE PATHWAY

POSTGRADUATE PATHWAY

Min 15 years education
Stage 1 
SMULIC Pre-Master’s

Stage 2
St Mary's Masters Degree

N.B. All stated St Mary’s University fees are a guide only, based on the fees of 2020-21, and are subject to change on an annual basis.

N.B. The course information published in this guide may be subject to change. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date information

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Study Begins Study Ends

Stage 1

Stage 1

Stage 1

Stage 1

Stage 1

Stage 1

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 2

Stage 2

Stage 2

University Foundation in Business

University Foundation in Creative Media & Humanities

University Foundation in Law

University Foundation in Education & Social Science

University Foundation in Science & Health

University Foundation Sport & Exercise Science

First Year in Business, Management & Marketing**

First Year in Creative Media & Humanities**

First Year in Science & Health**

First Year in Sport & Exercise Science**

*Stages of study are two semesters in duration except where otherwise stated.

Stages of Study

£2,050

£3,390

£8,380

£12,690

£12,690

£12,690

£12,690

£12,690

£12,690

£11,990

£13,190

£13,190

£13,190

£12,250

£9,220

£12,440

£13,650

5 October 2020

21 September 2020

25 January 2021

17 May 2021

5 October 2020

21 September 2020

1 February 2021

24 May 2021

15 January 2021

21 May 2021

30 April 2021

20 August 2021


