## St Mary's University London International College | SMULIC

DDT	OTOO	TATA	T TINTO	T TOTT
- アスピー			L ENC	TICH
1 IX L	כטעט	$\mathbf{I} \cup \mathbf{I} \mathbf{I} \mathbf{A}$		11111

English Language	Course Fee (£)	6-week courses start on Wednesday 15 July 2020, Wednesday 11 November 2020, and Wednesday 03 March 2021.
Cost per 6 week block of study	£2,050	10-week courses start on Wednesday 17 June 2020, Wednesday 14
Cost per 10 week block of study	£3,390	October 2020, and Wednesday 03 February 2021.

## **UNDERGRADUATE PATHWAY**

Stages of Study		SMULIC course	St Mary's University
Stages of	Study	fee per stage	course fee per stage
Stage 1	University Foundation in Business (1 semester)	£8,380	£12,250
Stage 1	University Foundation in Business	£12,690	
Stage 1	University Foundation in Creative Media & Humanities	£12,690	
Stage 1	University Foundation in Law	£12,690	
Stage 1	University Foundation in Education & Social Science	£12,690	
Stage 1	University Foundation in Science & Health	£12,690	
Stage 1	University Foundation Sport & Exercise Science	£12,690	
Stage 2	First Year in Business, Management & Marketing**	£11,990	
Stage 2	First Year in Creative Media & Humanities**	£13,190	
Stage 2	First Year in Science & Health**	£13,190	
Stage 2	First Year in Sport & Exercise Science**	£13,190	
			•

<sup>\*</sup>Stages of study are two semesters in duration except where otherwise stated.

High School

Stage 1
> SMULIC
Foundation

Stage 2 SMULIC International Year 1

Stage 3 St Mary's 2nd Year Degree Stage 4
> St Mary's
3rd Year Degree

## POSTGRADUATE PATHWAY

Stages of S	tudy		St Mary's University course fee per stage
Stage 1	Pre-master's General (1 semester)	£9,220	£13,650
Stage 1	Pre-master's in Business & Management (2 semesters)	£12,440	

Min 15 years education

Stage 1 SMULIC Pre-Master's > Stage 2 St Mary's Masters Degree

N.B. All stated St Mary's University fees are a guide only, based on the fees of 2020-21, and are subject to change on an annual basis.

## **ACCOMODATION**

SMULIC students can request University-approved accommodation or choose from a wide range of local accommodation recommended by the University with prices starting from as little as £140.00 per week.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR				
Intake Semester	Enrolment & Orientation	Study Begins	Study Ends	
Autumn	5 October 2020	5 October 2020	15 January 2021	
Autumn**	21 September 2020	21 September 2020	21 May 2021	
Semester 2021-01	25 January 2021	1 February 2021	30 April 2021	
Semester 2021-02	17 May 2021	24 May 2021	20 August 2021	

N.B. The course information published in this guide may be subject to change. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date information